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Expense Approval Report
DE WITT COUNTY, TX By Fund

Post Dates 9/1/2025 - 9/30/2025

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Fund: 012 - GENERAL FUND

Vendor: VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS

1,099.30AFLAC09/05/2025INV0026862AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

1,103.01AFLAC09/19/2025INV0027034AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS Total: 2,202.31

Vendor: VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE

2,411.08NATIONAL FARM LIFE09/05/2025INV0026871NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

2,414.72NATIONAL FARM LIFE09/19/2025INV0027043NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE Total: 4,825.80

Vendor: VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT

1,614.78SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX09/05/2025INV0026873SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

250.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX09/05/2025INV0026874SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,614.73SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX09/19/2025INV0027045SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

250.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX09/19/2025INV0027046SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT Total: 3,729.51

Vendor: VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB)

90.63CHILD SUPPORT09/05/2025INV0026863STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

92.36CHILD SUPPORT09/19/2025INV0027035STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) Total: 182.99

Vendor: VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S.

44,446.86TCDRS-RETIREMENT09/05/2025INV0026872T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

-0.14TCDRS-RETIREMENT09/19/2025CM0000138T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

46,121.90TCDRS-RETIREMENT09/19/2025INV0027044T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S. Total: 90,568.62

Vendor: VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP)

1,786.61DENTAL-BCBS09/05/2025INV0026865TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

36,437.78MEDICAL-BCBS09/05/2025INV0026866TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

448.89MEDICAL-BCBS09/05/2025INV0026867TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

248.62MEDICAL-BCBS09/05/2025INV0026868TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

15,246.89MEDICAL-BCBS09/05/2025INV0026869TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

12,893.39MEDICAL-BCBS09/05/2025INV0026870TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

224.23VISION-BCBS09/05/2025INV0026875TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

1,790.62DENTAL-BCBS09/19/2025INV0027037TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

36,437.78MEDICAL-BCBS09/19/2025INV0027038TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

448.88MEDICAL-BCBS09/19/2025INV0027039TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

248.62MEDICAL-BCBS09/19/2025INV0027040TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

15,362.79MEDICAL-BCBS09/19/2025INV0027041TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

12,956.56MEDICAL-BCBS09/19/2025INV0027042TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

224.77VISION-BCBS09/19/2025INV0027047TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP) Total: 134,756.43

Vendor: VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU

2,015.26CHILD SUPPORT09/05/2025INV0026864TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,030.26CHILD SUPPORT09/19/2025INV0027036TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU Total: 4,045.52

240,311.18

Department: 101 - COUNTY JUDGE

Vendor: 03219 - BLAIR DURAN

118.44ADV/ACT PUBLIC INFO BASICS
TRNG - BLAIR DURAN

09/17/2025ADV/ACT BD 09/23-25/2025BLAIR DURAN 012-101-6120

Vendor 03219 - BLAIR DURAN Total: 118.44
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Vendor: 00006 - DARYL FOWLER

950.482025 TAC ANNUAL
LEGISLATIVE CONFERENCE …

09/10/2025ACT DF 08/29/2025DARYL FOWLER 012-101-6120

Vendor 00006 - DARYL FOWLER Total: 950.48

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

100.00INV 79573 COUNTY JUDGE
OCTOBER 2025

09/22/2025INV0027026LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-101-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 100.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

90.61COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

09/17/202500003831TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-101-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 90.61

Department 101 - COUNTY JUDGE Total: 1,259.53

Department: 103 - COUNTY CLERK

Vendor: 02064 - CDCAT REGION VIII

40.00CDCAT REGION VIII FALL CONF
REG - N.CARSON

09/10/2025INV0026974CDCAT REGION VIII 012-103-6120

Vendor 02064 - CDCAT REGION VIII Total: 40.00

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,570.00INV 79654 COUNTY CLERK
OCTOBER 2025

09/22/2025INV0027026LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-103-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,570.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

151.79COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

09/17/202500003831TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-103-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 151.79

Department 103 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 1,761.79

Department: 105 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

23.68COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

09/17/202500003831TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-105-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 23.68

Department 105 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER Total: 23.68

Department: 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

Vendor: 03190 - AT&T CORP

2,028.10ACCT 831-000-6587 99309/17/20255726386015AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

751.54ACCT 831-000-7884 07709/17/20251914026017AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

Vendor 03190 - AT&T CORP Total: 2,779.64

Vendor: 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP

1,605.85ACCT 00086209/22/2025127383BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

Vendor 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP Total: 1,605.85

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

839.00ACCT 10105 INV 806188-0
PAPER

09/22/2025INV0027009DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-109-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 839.00

Vendor: 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC

3,000.00ACCT 4722515609/10/2025INV0026966PITNEY BOWES BANK INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC Total: 3,000.00

Vendor: 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

105.44ACCT 361 275-8219 910 409/10/2025INV0026965SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 105.44

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

39.58ACCT 29068505109/24/2025INV0027161SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 39.58
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Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

82.68COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

09/17/202500003831TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 82.68

Vendor: 03206 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES HEALTH AND EMPLOYEE BENEFITS POOL

4,459.82HRA 245372 CORRECTED
MARCH 2025

09/22/202503-2025-v2TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6480

5,697.13HRA 245372 APRIL 202509/22/202504-2025TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6480

3,375.93HRA 245372 MAY 202509/22/202505-2025TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6480

Vendor 03206 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES HEALTH AND EMPLOYEE BENEFITS POOL Total: 13,532.88

Vendor: VEN04157 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION GROUP

10,918.772025 Q2 DEFICIT BILLING -
UNEMPLOYMENT

09/22/2025DP-2025-2-0620TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6450

Vendor VEN04157 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION GROUP Total: 10,918.77

Vendor: 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES

282.50ACCT PIS 100009/24/202525080937NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO… 012-109-6500

Vendor 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Total: 282.50

Department 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 33,186.34

Department: 112 - COUNTY COURT

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

0.48COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

09/17/202500003831TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-112-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 0.48

Department 112 - COUNTY COURT Total: 0.48

Department: 113 - DISTRICT COURT

Vendor: 03016 - CHILD WELFARE BOARD DEWITT CO TX

100.00PETIT JURY DONATIONS09/24/2025INV0027159CHILD WELFARE BOARD DEWI… 012-113-4420

Vendor 03016 - CHILD WELFARE BOARD DEWITT CO TX Total: 100.00

Vendor: 01790 - HOPE OF SOUTH TEXAS INC

20.00PETIT JURY DONATIONS09/24/2025INV0027160HOPE OF SOUTH TEXAS INC 012-113-4420

Vendor 01790 - HOPE OF SOUTH TEXAS INC Total: 20.00

Vendor: VEN05890 - JOSEPH LOUIS PIETTE III

825.00STEPHEN CATON09/22/202514-11-12, 140JOSEPH LOUIS PIETTE III 012-113-6090

Vendor VEN05890 - JOSEPH LOUIS PIETTE III Total: 825.00

Vendor: 00693 - KEITH S WEISER

1,410.00BRIAN WINZINRIED09/08/202525-062-DCCR-00402KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

182.00BRIAN WINZINRIED09/08/202525-062-DCCR-00402KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6090

Vendor 00693 - KEITH S WEISER Total: 1,592.00

Vendor: VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING

1,425.00JOHNNY A MILLER09/08/202524-062-DCCR-00321KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING  Total: 1,425.00

Vendor: 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC

4,930.00STEPHEN CATON09/08/202514-11-12,240L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

100.00JACOB LUKER09/08/202522-07-13,891L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

1,640.00RICARDO OCHOA09/08/202523-062-DCCR-00157L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

1,810.00FRANCISCO AYALA09/08/202525-062-DCCR-00397L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

2,120.00JACOB LUKER09/08/202525-062-DCCR-0415L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

100.00JACOB LUKER09/08/2025MG24-0904-1L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

1,600.00FREDRICK GREEN09/22/202519-10-13, 202-BL CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

350.00MATTHEW FORTENBERRY09/22/202519-02-13, 028L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

100.00MATTHEW FORTENBERRY09/22/202519-04-13, 079AL CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

350.00MARCUS PICK09/22/202520-05-13, 287L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

100.00RICARDO OCHOA09/22/202523-05-14, 050L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

100.00RICARDO OCHOA09/22/202523-062-DCCR-00158L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

100.00RICARDO OCHOA09/22/202523-062-DCCR-00159L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

100.00RICARDO OCHOA09/22/202523-062-DCCR-00160L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020
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100.00RICARDO OCHOA09/22/2025FE-23079L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

Vendor 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC Total: 13,600.00

Vendor: 02683 - LAURAN L PALL

675.00BRENNAN HALL09/08/202520-12-13,472LAURAN L PALL 012-113-6020

Vendor 02683 - LAURAN L PALL Total: 675.00

Vendor: VEN05710 - RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC

350.00JOSHUA WHITE09/08/202519-09-13,178RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

350.00TAYLOR AUSTIN STOWE09/08/202523-02-13,984RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

450.00JOSHUA JOVAN WHITE09/08/202525-062-DCCR-00417RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

450.00MARGIE RIOS09/08/202525-062-DCCR-00438RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

450.00KATARINA SPIES09/08/202525-062-DCCR-00449RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05710 - RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC Total: 2,050.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

16.08COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

09/17/202500003831TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-113-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 16.08

Vendor: VEN06039 - THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC

1,850.00SHANE GUERRERO09/08/202525-062-DCFAM-00305THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC 012-113-6030

1,570.00KALSEY SCHMIDT09/08/202525-062-DCFAM-00339THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC 012-113-6030

Vendor VEN06039 - THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC Total: 3,420.00

Vendor: VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON

1,450.00ROBERT JAMES MAGNUSON09/08/202521-10-13,705WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

1,150.00LORENA GARCIA09/22/202522-08-13, 910WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

450.00DAVID PERNELL CURTIS09/22/202525-062-DCCR-00454WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON Total: 3,050.00

Department 113 - DISTRICT COURT Total: 26,773.08

Department: 114 - DISTRICT CLERK

Vendor: 02064 - CDCAT REGION VIII

40.00CDCAT REGION VIII FALL CONF
REG - E.RUIZ

09/10/2025INV0026976CDCAT REGION VIII 012-114-6120

Vendor 02064 - CDCAT REGION VIII Total: 40.00

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

577.02DC COPIER MAINTENANCE
JULY/AUGUST 2025

09/08/2025INV0026851DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 577.02

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

230.16COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

09/17/202500003831TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-114-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 230.16

Department 114 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 847.18

Department: 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1

Vendor: VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

327.47ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L
OMNIA R-TC-17006

09/08/202517KT-RF4X-14DGAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-115-5010

Vendor VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC Total: 327.47

Vendor: 03165 - DATABANK IMX LLC

20,859.92ACCT 551712519 JP109/08/20256113051197DATABANK IMX LLC 012-115-6070

Vendor 03165 - DATABANK IMX LLC Total: 20,859.92

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

17.25INV 801936-1 JP109/08/2025INV0026851DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-5010

71.98INV 805432-0 JP1 COPIER
MAINTENANCE JULY/AUG 2025

09/08/2025INV0026851DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 89.23

Vendor: 00014 - DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC

195.00BODY PICKUP  - S.B.
SABLATURA, II

09/08/2025INV0026910DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC 012-115-6310
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195.00CRASH BAG-SCHLEY JP109/22/2025INV0027004DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC 012-115-6310

590.00REMOVAL/CRASH BAG - REYNA
JP1

09/22/2025INV0027005DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC 012-115-6310

Vendor 00014 - DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC Total: 980.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

81.90COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

09/17/202500003831TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-115-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 81.90

Vendor: 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC

875.00TRANSPORT ROUNDTRIP -
S.SABLATURA II

09/08/202525-08-25VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVIC… 012-115-6310

Vendor 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC Total: 875.00

Department 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1 Total: 23,213.52

Department: 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2

Vendor: 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES

78.88ACCT 3010 GAL 53009/10/2025INV0026963CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES 012-116-6510

Vendor 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES Total: 78.88

Vendor: VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC

266.39ACCT 20028486-7 KWH 189209/10/2025380001038180DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING I… 012-116-6510

Vendor VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC Total: 266.39

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

85.96COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

09/17/202500003831TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-116-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 85.96

Vendor: VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND

1,650.00JP2 OFFICE RENT FOR
SEPTEMBER 2025

09/03/2025INV0026856TRUITT WIELAND 012-116-6010

Vendor VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND Total: 1,650.00

Department 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2 Total: 2,081.23

Department: 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Vendor: 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY

708.00ACCT 28728825673609/17/2025287288256736X09092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729057298209/17/2025287290572982X09092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729480857109/17/2025287294808571X09092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729907983409/17/2025287299079834X09092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

Vendor 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 798.00

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

41.76ACCT C0620 COUNTY OF
DEWITT

09/10/20253651999158CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-6070

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 41.76

Vendor: VEN04140 - INFINITI COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES INC

25,912.00MICROPHONE UPGRADES FOR
COUNTY COURTROOM

09/22/2025286237INFINITI COMMUNICATIONS T… 012-117-7070

Vendor VEN04140 - INFINITI COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES INC Total: 25,912.00

Vendor: VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC

32.89ACCT 2689277 (08/26/2025 TO
09/25/2025

09/08/202512084853RACKSPACE US INC 012-117-6630

Vendor VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC Total: 32.89

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

3,400.00ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010509/08/2025GB00564752SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

56.00ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010509/08/2025GB00567493SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-5225

67.00ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010509/08/2025GB00567618SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-5225

25.73ACCT 3003589 DIR-CPO-523709/08/2025GB00568086SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

9,755.28ACCT 3003589 DIR-CPO-522509/08/2025GB00568840SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

160.00ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010509/08/2025GB00568887SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

1,911.34ACCT 3003589 DIR-TSO-438309/22/2025GB00569001SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

200.00ACCT 3003589 DIR-CPO-579209/22/2025GB00565214SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070



Expense Approval Report   Post Dates: 9/1/2025 - 9/30/2025

10/2/2025 1:45:15 PM Page 6 of 44

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

14,483.05ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010509/22/2025GB00569879SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

19,893.18ACCT 3003589 DIR-CPO-487509/22/2025GB00570299SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 49,951.58

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

80.64ACCT 13313705809/10/2025INV0026964SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

90.00ACCT 29068505109/24/2025INV0027161SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

43.01ACCT 11504834509/24/2025INV0027162SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 213.65

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

100.93COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

09/17/202500003831TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-117-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 100.93

Vendor: 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP

130.68ACCT 18437620109/17/2025184376201090725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

110.58ACCT 18437630109/17/2025184376301090725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

1,456.65ACCT 18437720109/17/2025184377201090725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

264.63ACCT 25783720109/17/2025257837201091425TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

Vendor 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP Total: 1,962.54

Vendor: 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC

1,216.04ACCT 842000141-00001
09/15/2025

09/03/20256121840111VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES … 012-117-6330

Vendor 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC Total: 1,216.04

Department 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Total: 80,229.39

Department: 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

1.25ACCT C0620 COUNTY OF
DEWITT

09/10/20253651999158CITIBANK, N.A. 012-118-6075

3.32ACCT C0620 COUNTY OF
DEWITT

09/10/20253651999158CITIBANK, N.A. 012-118-6075

3.32ACCT C0620 COUNTY OF
DEWITT

09/10/20253651999158CITIBANK, N.A. 012-118-6075

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 7.89

Vendor: 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC

90.00Q3 2025 RANDOM DOT DRUG
TESTING

09/08/202525-1497275DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

82.00INV25-1497405 PRE-
EMPLOYMENT DOT DRUG
TEST-C.LAAKE

09/22/2025INV0027008DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

82.00INV25-1497523 PRE-
EMPLOYMENT DOT DRUG
TEST-J.HOPPE

09/22/2025INV0027008DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

90.00Q3 2025 RANDOM DOT DRUG
TESTING

09/22/202525-1497583DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

Vendor 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC Total: 344.00

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

630.00ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010509/22/2025GB00569729SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-118-5010

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 630.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

58.37COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

09/17/202500003831TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-118-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 58.37

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

800.00FY 2025 CYBER SECURITY
TRAINING

09/22/2025INV993208724TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-118-6075

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 800.00
